
(단위 : 조선 척수, 해양 프로젝트 건수)
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※ 현대중공업 2017년 매출 수치는 분할회사를 제외한 수치임
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※ 매출기준 수주잔량 (백만불) : 현대중공업 22,478, 미포조선 4,912, 삼호중공업 4,606
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○ Sales (Estimate)

(Unit : Bil. KRW)

○ New Orders & Backlog

(Unit : Million USD)

Commercial
Ships

Special &
Naval Ships

44,337  

82,305  

6,369    

33,215   

1,210    

2,866    

1,270    -4.7%

10,005  13,620  

119.2%

125.1%

105.0% -26.5%

2,391    

Shipbuilding

Offshore·
Industrial Plant

Engine &
Machinery

Total

6,188    

1,015    

2,325    

9,528    

988      

5,200    

2024

Target

9,484   

4,042   

5,322    

564      2         57.1% 28,100%

9,482   102.3% -43.9% 27,273  

Achieve
-ment

2023

Oct.
(YTD)

YoY

22.7%

24,455  95.1%

YoY

22,143  

2,312    

6,653    

31,315   -37.9%

HHI

1.5%2,909    

Category

Hyundai Heavy Industries

5,886    

87.9%

Achieve-
ment

Category

2024
Target

2024
Oct. (YTD)

11,690        

2023
Oct. (YTD)

9,530          13,298        

Oct.
(YTD)



Oct.(YTD) Sep.(YTD)  Oct.  Sep.

Tankers 4            4            6            6            

Containerships 6            6            35           37          

LNG Carriers 3            3            62          63          

LPG Carriers 7            7            31           31           

VLAC 14          12           18          16           

Bulk Carriers -            -            -            -            

1)Others 1            1            15           15           

Total 35          33          167        168        

Fixed Platform 1            1            1            1            

Floater -            -            3            3            

Subsea Pipeline - -            - -            

Others - -            - -            

Total 1            1            4           4           

1) HHI Others include Special & Naval vessels

○ New Orders & Backlog by Type

(Unit : Shipbuilding no. of Vessels, Offshore no. of Projects)

Category

New Order Backlog

HHI

Offshore
&

Engineer-
ing

Ship-
building


