



Nov. 2024









○ Sales (Estimate)

(Unit: Bil. KRW)

Category	2024 Target	2024 Oct. (YTD)	2023 Oct. (YTD)	Achieve- ment	YoY
Hyundai Heavy Industries	13,298	11,690	9,530	87.9%	22.7%

○ New Orders & Backlog

(Unit: Million USD)

Category		2024		2023	Achieve	YoY			
		Target	Oct. (YTD)	Oct. (YTD)	-ment	101			
Shipl		Shipbuilding	6,188	5,886	9,484	95.1%	-37.9%	31,315	24,455
НН		Commercial Ships	5,200	5,322	9,482	102.3%	-43.9%	27,273	22,143
		Special & Naval Ships	988	564	2	57.1%	28,100%	4,042	2,312
		Offshore dustrial Plant	1,015	1,210	1,270	119.2%	-4.7%	6,653	2,391
	Engine & Machinery		2,325	2,909	2,866	125.1%	1.5%	44,337	6,369
Total		9,528	10,005	13,620	105.0%	-26.5%	82,305	33,215	

O New Orders & Backlog by Type

(Unit: Shipbuilding no. of Vessels, Offshore no. of Projects)

Category				Order	Backlog	
			Oct.(YTD)	Sep.(YTD)	Oct.	Sep.
Ŧ	Ship- building	Tankers	4	4	6	6
		Containerships	6	6	35	37
		LNG Carriers	3	3	62	63
		LPG Carriers	7	7	31	31
		VLAC	14	12	18	16
		Bulk Carriers	-	_	-	_
		¹⁾ Others	1	1	15	15
		Total	35	33	167	168
	Offshore & Engineer- ing	Fixed Platform	1	1	1	1
		Floater	-	_	3	3
		Subsea Pipeline	-	-	-	_
		Others	_	_	_	_
		Total	1	1	4	4

¹⁾ HHI Others include Special & Naval vessels